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SBN-30 April 12 Mon 03:41 04:01 06:13 01:21 01:45 04:58 05:56 07:15 08:17 09:46 10:10

RMZN-1 April 13 Tue 03:37 03:57 06:11 01:20 01:45 05:00 05:58 07:15 08:19 09:47 10:10

2 April 14 Wed 03:33 03:53 06:08 01:20 01:45 05:01 05:59 07:15 08:21 09:49 10:10

3 April 15 Thu 03:28 03:48 06:05 01:20 01:45 05:02 06:01 07:15 08:23 09:50 10:10

4 April 16 Fri 03:24 03:44 06:03 01:20 01:45 05:03 06:02 07:15 08:25 09:51 10:10

5 April 17 Sat 03:19 03:39 06:00 01:19 01:45 05:04 06:03 07:15 08:28 09:53 10:10

6 April 18 Sun 03:14 03:34 05:58 01:19 01:45 05:05 06:05 07:15 08:30 09:54 10:10

7 April 19 Mon 03:10 03:30 05:55 01:19 01:45 05:06 06:06 07:30 08:32 09:56 10:20

8 April 20 Tue 03:05 03:25 05:53 01:19 01:45 05:07 06:08 07:30 08:34 09:57 10:20

9 April 21 Wed 03:00 03:20 05:50 01:19 01:45 05:08 06:09 07:30 08:36 09:58 10:20

10 April 22 Thu 02:54 03:14 05:48 01:18 01:45 05:08 06:10 07:30 08:38 10:00 10:20

11 April 23 Fri 02:49 03:09 05:45 01:18 01:45 05:09 06:12 07:30 08:40 10:01 10:20

12 April 24 Sat 02:43 03:03 05:43 01:18 01:45 05:10 06:13 07:30 08:42 10:03 10:20

13 April 25 Sun 02:37 02:57 05:40 01:18 01:45 05:11 06:14 07:30 08:44 10:04 10:20

14 April 26 Mon 02:30 02:50 05:38 01:18 01:45 05:12 06:16 07:45 08:46 10:06 10:20

15 April 27 Tue 02:24 02:44 05:36 01:17 01:45 05:13 06:17 07:45 08:48 10:07 10:20

16 April 28 Wed 02:16 02:36 05:33 01:17 01:45 05:14 06:18 07:45 08:50 10:08 10:20

17 April 29 Thu 02:08 02:28 05:31 01:17 01:45 05:15 06:19 07:45 08:53 10:09 10:20

18 April 30 Fri 01:59 02:19 05:29 01:17 01:45 05:16 06:21 07:45 08:55 10:10 10:20

19 May 1 Sat 01:47 02:07 05:26 01:17 01:45 05:17 06:22 07:45 08:57 10:10 10:20

20 May 2 Sun 01:31 01:51 05:24 01:17 01:45 05:18 06:23 07:45 08:59 10:10 10:20

21 May 3 Mon 01:31 01:51 05:22 01:17 01:45 05:18 06:24 08:00 09:01 10:20 10:30

22 May 4 Tue 01:31 01:51 05:19 01:17 01:45 05:19 06:26 08:00 09:03 10:20 10:30

23 May 5 Wed 01:31 01:51 05:17 01:17 01:45 05:20 06:27 08:00 09:05 10:20 10:30

24 May 6 Thu 01:31 01:51 05:15 01:16 01:45 05:21 06:28 08:00 09:07 10:20 10:30

25 May 7 Fri 01:31 01:51 05:13 01:16 01:45 05:22 06:29 08:00 09:09 10:20 10:30

26 May 8 Sat 01:31 01:51 05:11 01:16 01:45 05:23 06:30 08:00 09:11 10:20 10:30

27 May 9 Sun 01:31 01:51 05:09 01:16 01:45 05:24 06:32 08:00 09:13 10:20 10:30

28 May 10 Mon 01:31 01:51 05:07 01:16 01:45 05:24 06:33 08:15 09:15 10:20 10:30

29 May 11 Tue 01:31 01:51 05:04 01:16 01:45 05:25 06:34 08:15 09:17 10:20 10:30

30 May 12 Wed 01:31 01:51 05:02 01:16 01:45 05:26 06:35 08:15 09:19 10:20 10:30

Join Us:        &           DUNDEE CENTRAL MOSQUE             www.dundeeislamicsociety.com                 

Congregational Jamaat 
guidelines. 

Reminder: As per Scottish Gov 
guidelines, everyone MUST 

adhere to the guidelines when 
coming to the Masjid for Salaah. 
These guidelines are for our own 
safety and are in place to protect 

the masjid and all those 
attending.  

1. Wearing a face mask is  
compulsory

2. Must bring your own prayer 
mat.

3. One way system. Only entry or 
exit at one time.

4. Sanitise hands upon entry & 
exit.

5. Maintain social distancing at all 
times. Follow markers on floor 

for prayers.
6. Perform Wudhu from home as 
Wudhu and toilets facilities are 

restricted.
7. Vulnerable people and those 
with symptoms or are unwell 

should stay at home.

 Bank Details For Mosque 
Donation (Lillah Only)

Account Name :        
Dundee Islamic Society

A/c no: 00311603                    
Sort code: 80-73-31

Zakatul Fitr (Fitrana) has been fixed at £5 per head
Please Book Your Friday Prayer By      

Visiting Our Website
Or By Scanning QR           

Code On Mobile

Download "MASJID 
TIMETABLE" App on 
Smart Phones to get 
Prayer Times. (Please 
Update Your App For 

Latest Version)(Islamic Dates are estimated according to www.moonsighting.com)

Juma'ah Khutbah 01:30pm & 02:10pm
Fajar Salah on Eid Day will be at  01:51am 

 1st Eid Salah at 07:00am, 2nd Eid Salah at 08:00am,    
3rd Eid Salah at 10:00am

April - May 2021 Ramadan 1442h


